
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/016608-2025 

Award

WPY61 - Photographic Printer

Natural History Museum

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-016608

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-050689 

Published 23 April 2025, 4:05pm

Scope 

Description

The Natural History Museum wishes to procure a supplier for the photographic printing for
the upcoming Wildlife Photographer of the Year Exhibition.

To view this notice, please click here:

https://www.delta-esourcing.com/delta/viewNotice.html?noticeId=942823236

 

Contract 1

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/016608-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/016608-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.delta-esourcing.com/delta/viewNotice.html?noticeId=942823236


Page 2 to 5

Supplier

Arteum (Fine Art)

Contract value

£95,000 excluding VAT

£115,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

22 April 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

25 April 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

25 April 2025 to 21 April 2026

11 months, 27 days

Main procurement category

Goods



Page 3 to 5

CPV classifications

22000000 - Printed matter and related products

Information about tenders 

1 tender received

1 tender assessed in the final stage:

1 submitted by small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

0 submitted by voluntary, community and social enterprises (VCSE)

1 supplier awarded contracts

0 suppliers unsuccessful (details included for contracts over £5 million)

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - limited competition



Page 4 to 5

Supplier 

Arteum (Fine Art)

Unit 13 Menin Works, Bond Road

Mitcham

CR4 3HG

United Kingdom

Email: renato@arteum.co

Region: UKI63 - Merton, Kingston upon Thames and Sutton

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1

Contracting authority 

Natural History Museum

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PJBJ-4723-MZPX

Cromwell Road

mailto:renato@arteum.co


Page 5 to 5

London

SW75BD

United Kingdom

Contact name: Vicky Lee

Email: v.lee@nhm.ac.uk

Region: UKI33 - Kensington & Chelsea and Hammersmith & Fulham

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:v.lee@nhm.ac.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Information about tenders
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Arteum (Fine Art)

	Contracting authority
	Natural History Museum


		2025-06-17T01:33:36+0100
	TCPDF




